Jul 07 2024 (03:52) India Rail Info

Seemanchal Link Express/22488Xx - SF - NR
CNB/Kanpur Central to RGJ/RaiGanj
17h 10m - 904 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 07:30 1 |1 0 24 |207 |NR

2 |GZB |Ghaziabad junction 08:02 08:04 2m |2 |1 13 |85 |217 [NR

3 |AYN |Aligarh junction 09:19 09:21 2m |3 |1 119 |80 |186 [NCR
4 |TDL Tundla Junction 10:20 10:22 2m (3 |1 197 |68 |167 |NCR
5 |CNB |Kanpur Central 13:45 13:55 10m |7 |1 428 |71 |127 |NCR
6 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 16:40 16:50 10m (4 |1 622 |79 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
7 |MZP |Mirzapur 17:58 18:00 2m |2 |1 712 |37 |85 |NCR
8 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 19:43 19:58 15m (1,2, |1 775 |74 |79 |[ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai) 3

9 |[DLN |Dildarnagar Junction 20:45 20:47 2m (2 |1 833 |76 ECR
10 [DNR |[Danapur 22:41 22:43 2m [1A |1 977 (21 |54 |[ECR
11 |PPTA [Patliputra Junction 23:00 23:10 10m (2 |1 983 |43 (53 |ECR
12 |BJU Barauni Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 2 1091 |57 |48 |ECR
13 |BGS |Begusarai 02:06 02:08 2m |2 |2 1106 |63 |42 |ECR
14 |KGG |[Khagaria Junction 02:46 02:48 2m |2 |2 1146 |77 |39 |ECR
15 [NNA [Naugachia 03:40 03:42 2m |1 |2 |1213|38 |39 |ECR
16 [KIR Katihar Junction 05:15 05:45 30m (1,2 |2 |1272 |63 |32 |NFR
17 |SI Sonaili 06:01 06:03 2m |1 |2 |1289 |53 NFR
18 |[SRI Salmari 06:17 06:19 2m (1 |2 [1301 |22 NFR
19 [BOE Barsoi Junction 06:45 06:47 2m |1,2 |2 1311 |71 34 |NFR
20 (RG) RaiGanj 07:05 07:10 5m |1 |2 1332 |40 NFR
21 |KA/ Kaliyaganj 07:40 07:42 2m |1 |2 1352 |19 NFR
22 |RDP  |Radhikapur 08:20 1 12 |1364 |- NFR

Jul 07 2024 (03:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




